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OETI - Institute for Ecology, Technology and Innovation

ECS - European Certification Service



Understanding you – wherever you come from!

Together with our parent company, TESTEX 

AG, and our subsidiary, ECS GmbH (a testing 

and certification body for eye and face pro-

tection), we have an international network of 

branches. 

For our customers, this means quick reaction 

times via our local contacts in a large number 

of countries – they speak your language and 

can therefore better respond to your needs.



SINCE 1967
RELIABLE, HIGH-QUALITY CONSULTING,

TESTING AND CERTIFICATION 

OETI has decades of expertise and, with its special-

ists, offers comprehensive services and safety in the 

areas of OEKO-TEX®, due diligence along the textile 

and leather supply chain, textiles, personal protective 

equipment (PPE), flooring technology, interior design 

materials, and indoor air quality.

We test and certify according to ecological and safe-

ty standards. We work independently, professionally, 

efficiently, solution-oriented and with state-of-the-art 

testing equipment.

We are an accredited testing and certification body. 

This means that we can guarantee reliable quality 

geared towards the latest standards on the market.

As a founding member of the OEKO-TEX® Associa-

tion and an official OEKO-TEX® testing institute, we 

offer manufacturers, retailers and brands the entire 

OEKO-TEX® product portfolio for textile and leather 

products that are harmless to health, environmentally 

friendly and socially responsible.

We test and certify your indoor air using the 

CLEANAIR STANDARD by OETI.

We certify your products, services, production  

processes and plants with the INSPECTED QUALITY 

label by OETI.

We certify your in-house laundry services for  

hotels and catering with our Klasse Wäsche  

INSPECTED QUALITY label.

Your competitiveness is our priority!

Independent, professional and solution-oriented, 

with state-of-the-art testing equipment.



As a focus, OETI offers all services in the OEKO-TEX® 

product portfolio and carries out emissions and 

harmful substance testing on products. We test 

your products for compliance with REACH and offer 

screenings and testing against the Manufacturing 

Restricted Substances List (MRSL) and Restricted 

Substances List (RSL).

Ecology, OEKO-TEX® 
and harmful substance testing 
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Flooring technology and  
interior design

We have decades of experience in the testing 

and assessment of textile, elastic and laminate 

flooring. Our repertoire also covers all possible 

applications for flooring technology and materials 

for interior design.

Textile technology and  
personal protective equipment

Our core services include the certification of personal 

protective equipment and the certification of FFP2 

masks to obtain CE marking. We also offer a com-

prehensive technical testing programme for textiles 

along their entire production chain (fibres, textile 

fabrics, material composites, ready-made garments).

The international centre  
of excellence YOU can trust!



Progress and innovation enable new and improved 

service and product experiences, thus ensuring your

competitiveness in the marketplace.

To keep up to speed with the times and technology, we

are constantly developing our services and processes 

to offer you crucial added value.

In terms of innovation, our experts from OETI’s Ecology 

and Technology business areas collaborate cross-divi-

sionally and interdisciplinarily.

INNOVATION



ACCREDITATIONS  
AND NOTIFICATIONS

■  OETI is accredited by the National Accreditation Body Akkreditierung Austria  

as a Testing Body (ID 0012) according to EN ISO/IEC 17025

■  OETI is accredited by the National Accreditation Body Akkreditierung Austria as a  

Certification Body (ID 0942) for products (personal protective equipment) according  

to EN ISO/IEC 17065

■  OETI is a Notified Body (NB 0534) for EC type-examinations and monitoring the  

conformity to type of personal protective equipment in accordance  

with PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425

■  OETI is a Notified Body (NB 0534) for flooring as a Testing Body under the  

Regulation Products 305/2011

■  ECS is a Notified Body (NB 1883) for EC type-examinations and monitoring the conformity 

to type of personal protective equipment in accordance with PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425
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Austria  
office@oeti.biz

Bangladesh  
bangladesh@oeti.biz

Bosnia-Herzegovina  
bosnia-herzegovina@oeti.biz

Greece  
greece@oeti.biz

Croatia  
croatia@oeti.biz

Czech Republic  
czechia@oeti.biz

Egypt  
egypt@oeti.biz

India  
india@oeti.biz

Iran  
iran@oeti.biz

Israel  
israel@oeti.biz 

Italy  
italy@oeti.biz

Morocco  
morocco@oeti.biz

Moldova  
moldova@oeti.biz

North Macedonia  
northmacedonia@oeti.biz

Pakistan  
pakistan@oeti.biz 

Serbia  
serbia@oeti.biz

Türkiye  
turkey@oeti.biz

Ukraine  
ukraine@oeti.biz

OETI Technology Services China 
china@oeti.biz

ECS GmbH 
info@ecs-eyesafe.de
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